
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of 

claim 
admitted

Nature 
of claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarante

e

% share in 
total amount 

of claims 
admitted

1 Indubhai N Marfatia HUF 19.06.2019                  1,68,426.00          1,68,426.00 Unsecured  NIL 0.00%                                               -   

2 Kalpesh Indubhai Marfatia HUF 19.06.2019                      65,195.00              65,195.00 Unsecured  NIL 0.00%                                               -   

3 Sai Darshan Traders 19.06.2019                  7,03,867.00          7,03,867.00 Unsecured  NIL 0.00%                                               -   

4 Rina K Maratiya 19.06.2019                 2,88,946.00             78,292.00 Unsecured  NIL 0.00%                            2,10,654.00 
 No Evidence /
Unreconcilled 

5 Kaplesh I Marfatia 19.06.2019                  5,27,289.00                             -   Unsecured  NIL 0.00%                            5,27,289.00 
 No Evidence /
Unreconcilled 

6  KPL InternationalLtd 30.08.2019               47,22,650.00        23,97,707.00 Unsecured  NIL 0.00%                         23,24,943.00 
 No Evidence /
Unreconcilled 

64,76,373                34,13,487         100.00% 30,62,886                     

Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor - CURE LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of liquidation: 21-11-2024

Total

Sr. Name of creditor

Ident
ificati

on 
No.

Details of claim received

Amount of claim 
rejected

Remarks, if any
Amount of 

claim under 
verification

Details of claim admitted
Amount 

of 
contingen

t claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set 
off

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)


